Race Date
March 06, 2021
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Landon Delozier
Noah George

J R Proctor

Joe Stevens
Chad Turner
Kevin Dodson
Dennis Davis
Larry Dale Pence
Kayd Hightower
Jake Moore
Mark Wilson
Jack Sills

Caden Johnson
Josh Brown
Sarah Sloughfy
Wesley Waldrop
Chris Reynolds
Jeff Aiken

John Kelly
Madison Reeder
Brooke Nelson
Jacob Cleckler
Brian Mount
Evan Entrekin
Gina Mangum
Freddy Kemp

JP Stevens
Silvia Troncoso
Bill Lopez

David Micale
David Heifner
Mark Hansil
Chase Robinson
Morgan Jennings
Gary Brasher
Lauren Robinson
Robert Powers
Chris King
Michele Rogers
Christina Presley
Chloe Stone

J Michael Boling
Mark Johnson
Patti Sparks
Paula Angle

Lisa Nicole Danes
Donald Miller
Gray Lanier
Kacey Vickery
Ron Aultman
Bailey Harrelson
Isabel Alvidrez
Donny Sparks
Chris Mann
Hillary Slaton
Lindsay Smith
Meagan Lanier
Kerri Watson
April Wilson
Susan Jeffers
Melinda Williamson
Scott Elliott
David Ford

Jan Martin
Mandy Lee
Jerone Flummer
Leigh Ann McCullough

Results By T & S Services

Greg Stone Memorial Pancake Run 2021

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
484 26 M
474 16 M
400 17 M
430 15 M
426 17 M
389 24 M
395 49 M
448 16 M
392 18 M
391 17 M
413 64 M
436 22 M
393 16 M
408 39 M
434 14 F
422 46 M
410 42 M
500 64 M
396 16 M
444 22 F
402 62 F
489 20 M
451 47 M
477 25 M
457 47 F
464 51 M
429 56 M
405 30 F
409 62 M
411 73 M
469 56 M
471 52 M
441 25 M
465 30 F
496 47 M
440 25 F
406 59 M
463 57 M
439 32 F
446 45 F
427 21 F
497 62 M
399 55 M
431 59 F
498 61 F
486 32 F
398 58 M
461 7 M
425 30 M
403 44 M
470 28 F
499 14 F
432 62 M
456 48 M
435 36 F
433 43 F
412 34 F
418 40 F
415 29 F
466 67 F
416 42 F
478 48 M
475 69 M
455 62 F
458 35 F
476 73 M
454 49 F

AG Place
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20-29
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
20-29
40-49
15-19
15-19
15-19
60-69
20-29
15-19
30-39
10-14
40-49
40-49
60-69
15-19
20-29
60-69
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
60-69
70-99
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
60-69
50-59
50-59
60-69
30-39
50-59
0-9
30-39
40-49
20-29
10-14
60-69
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
60-69
40-49
40-49
60-69
60-69
30-39
70-99
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
16:30.7 16:31.7
17:26.1 17:27.0
17:54.2 17:55.3
19:21.3 19:22.4
19:41.4 19:42.7
20:32.1 20:34.7
20:59.4 21:12.6
21:05.7 21:07.0
21:38.5 21:40.0
21:43.4 21:45.0
21:56.6 22:00.6
22:13.1 22:18.2
22:22.1 22:23.9
22:41.9 22:46.3
23:02.4 23:07.4
23:17.8 23:21.0
23:40.6 23:45.5
23:51.9 23:53.9
24:22.7 24:25.1
24:24.8 24:30.2
24:40.7 24:45.8
24:51.8 24:56.3
25:14.8 25:24.8
25:26.3 25:36.8
25:32.5 25:46.0
25:33.4 25:47.7
25:35.1 25:41.2
25:50.0 26:01.8
26:19.4 26:31.7
26:50.5 27:01.3
26:57.2 27:10.1
27:16.2 27:27.1
27:29.2 27:34.4
28:03.5 28:19.0
28:09.6 28:13.5
28:11.8 28:16.9
28:20.5 28:33.5
28:56.7 29:07.7
29:16.1 29:23.0
29:50.3 30:05.9
30:26.2 30:32.6
30:27.5 30:37.6
30:42.5 30:50.5
31:03.7 31:12.9
31:27.3 31:39.6
32:09.5 32:32.2
32:30.6 32:31.7
32:37.3 32:46.9
32:38.2 32:46.6
33:13.7 33:29.3
33:24.7 33:30.7
33:48.2 33:54.0
34:26.1 34:36.1
35:19.7 35:29.4
35:22.0 35:43.0
35:35.6 36:04.6
35:40.2 35:48.0
35:55.8 36:07.5
35:58.8 36:17.9
36:04.9 36:23.5
36:55.3 37:10.0
36:58.9 37:11.1
37:.01.1 37:33.4
37:32.3 37:51.5
37:45.8 38:03.1
37:57.7 38:06.6
38:05.2 38:12.4
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Jennifer Elam

Deborah Ransbottom

Nancy Grace

Janet Butler McGhee

Donna Crow
David Dethrage
Patrick Vinson
Becky Proctor
Jason Irvin
Patty Wapshott
Ellen Cannon
Misty Moore
Patrick Cash
Vivian Norton
Amy Hurst
Kylie Wilson
Beau Neely
Gwen Hicks
Nicole Brown
Greg McGhee
Anna Dixon
Kimberly Darby
Cliff Watson
Benjamin Watson
Breanna Dalton
Lynette Lane
Kyrie Lanier
Halley Power
Mackenzie Watson
Ashley Watson
Christina Kupec
Dick Orendorff

Greg Stone Memorial Pancake Run 2021

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
479 52 F
445 39 F
473 81 F
495 66 F
488 62 F
483 62 M
424 28 M
401 49 F
467 41 M
421 57 F
491 70 F
452 43 F
490 49 M
397 45 F
394 44 F
414 28 F
450 17 M
468 72 F
407 38 F
453 59 M
482 48 F
485 52 F
419 55 M
420 37 M
388 24 F
404 51 F
460 6 F
447 34 F
417 15 F
390 37 F
462 49 F
449 81 M
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50-59
30-39
70-99
60-69
60-69
60-69
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
70-99
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
15-19
70-99
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
0-9
30-39
15-19
30-39
40-49
70-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
38:22.8 38:37.3
38:34.2 38:43.6
38:40.1 38:50.8
38:57.9 39:30.9
39:19.9 39:42.5
39:22.9 39:49.4
39:39.8 39:46.5
40:49.4 40:58.9
41:07.4 41:28.2
41:14.3 41:34.8
41:20.6 41:38.5
41:47.8 42:10.0
42:43.7 43:05.1
42:59.7 43:16.2
43:00.4 43:16.7
44:28.0 44:39.9
44:28.7 44:40.2
44:33.4 44:57.1
46:33.5 46:58.7
46:40.8 47:15.8
46:47.7 47:19.9
47:06.1 47:24.0
47:30.9 47:42.9
47:31.0 47:42.6
47:51.4 48:13.8
54:12.0 54:31.4
55:15.1 55:22.2
55:18.5 55:25.6
57:31.9 58:02.7
57:32.6 58:03.3
59:47.0 1:.00:14.1
1:00:40.0 1:01:19.1
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